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LT C
Product no.: T0054440799

Benefits

LT Series Tips for WXP 80/ WP 80/
WSP 80 Soldering Pencils
Designed for universal applications
Universal SMT & THT jobs
A wide range of low cost tips
Solid copper plated with Iron for
maximum durability and long life
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Technical Data

Tip shape Chisel shape

Tip type ---

Width in mm 3.2

Width in inches 0.126

Thickness in mm 0.8

Thickness in inches 0.03

Length mm 13.0

Length inches 0.51

Power ---

Packaging unit 1

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


